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City of Madison Engineering Division - Schedule of Assessments 

Proj. ID: 53W183Project Name: Tompkins Drive Reconstruction Assessment District - 2015
Project Limits: Monona Drive to Joylynne Drive

SAFE
TOTAL ROUTE AMOUNT

Owner's Name / Frontage $0.99 per SF $2.65 per SF $22.81 per SY $2.21 per SF $4.73 per Square Foot (SF) $37.39 per Linear Foot (LF) $535.87 Each $7.16 per LF ASSM'T GRANT DUE
Parcel No. Mailing Address Parcel Location LF SF Cost SF Cost SF Cost SF Cost Factor* SF Cost Factor* LF Cost Each Cost LF Cost ***

0710-212-1402-9 HALLADA, NANCY 5508  Alder Rd 75.90
CORNER LOT 5508 ALDER RD Alder Rd frontage 140.00

MADISON    WI

0710-212-1509-3 LARSON, CURTISS O 5509  Alder Rd 71.40
CORNER LOT 2157 N 56TH ST Alder Rd frontage 140.00

MILWAUKEE    WI

0710-212-1704-9 KERKELA, STEVEN J 5601  Alder Rd 76.20
CORNER LOT & NEELAM K KERKELA Alder Rd frontage 134.00

5601 ALDER RD
MADISON    WI

0710-212-2008-4 RAAB, RYAN 5601  Groveland Ter 137.00
CORNER LOT 5601 GROVELAND TER Groveland frontage 87.90

MADISON    WI

0710-212-1311-2 STAINBROOK, DENNIS E 5509  Kvamme Ln 137.50
CORNER LOT PAMELA A STAINBROOK Kvamme Ln frontage 78.90

5509 KVAMME LN
MADISON    WI

0710-212-2001-8 WALKER, MERWYN D 5600  Maldwyn Ln 125.00
CORNER LOT 5600 MALDWYN LN Maldwyn frontage 89.30

MADISON    WI

0710-212-1501-9 JRE PROPERTIES LLC 5692  Monona Dr 208.50
CORNER LOT 1016 N GAMMON RD

MADISON    WI

0710-212-1504-3 TRANCHITA, PETER 108  Tompkins Dr 74.00
3748 MILLSTONE LN
DEFOREST    WI

0710-212-1505-1 KNUTSON (LE), C & M 112  Tompkins Dr 72.00
L PETERSON & S LOOMIS
112 TOMPKINS DR
MADISON    WI

0710-212-1506-9 KUSUDA, PAUL H 200  Tompkins Dr 76.00
200 TOMPKINS DR
MADISON    WI

0710-212-1507-7 HOLTZ (LE), RONALD G 204  Tompkins Dr 74.00
D A HOLTZ & D P HOLTZ
204 TOMPKINS DR
MADISON    WI

0710-212-1705-7 MURPHY, KATHRYN A 205  Tompkins Dr 75.00
205 TOMPKINS DR
MADISON    WI

0710-212-1508-5 MILLER, STEPHANIE A 208  Tompkins Dr 74.00
& JAMES H STELLHORN
5002 IRONWOOD DR
MADISON    WI

0710-212-1801-3 ZURAW, CHRISTINA A 301  Tompkins Dr 85.50
CORNER LOT 301 TOMPKINS DR Alder Rd. 120.00

MADISON    WI

0710-212-1403-7 OTTO, JEFFERY P 304  Tompkins Dr 72.30
304 TOMPKINS DR
MADISON    WI

0710-212-1809-7 GOHLKE, TERI JO 305  Tompkins Dr 85.00
305 TOMPKINS DR
MADISON    WI

11.70 $25.86

0.00 $0.00

Replace Concrete
Driveway to Match @

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

35.00 $77.35

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

60.50 $133.71

0.00

381.00

1

1

$0.00

$0.00 $641.04

$0.00

$0.00

357.00

1

0.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

5.59 $127.51

14.20 $323.90

0.00 $0.00

$5,698.50$200.48

74.00

$245.86 136.90

$535.87$225.52 361.50

$5,860.5175.00 $2,804.25 1

27.00

27.00

0.00

137.50 $2,570.56 1 $535.87 31.00

25.51 $581.88

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

11.11 $253.42

$3,045.66

$3,033.33

$2,908.32

$5,951.84

$69.70

$0.00 0.00

$0.00

0.00

241.90

$0.00 0.00

$1702.80

$1625.94

$193.3227.00

24.00

39.00

1

1

1

$8,756.66

$5,715.71

$193.32

$535.87 19.00

$0.00 26.30

Street Reconstruction Items

0.00

0.00

180.60

0.00

0.00

Remove Existing Conc Replace Concrete

0.00

Sidewalk or Drive @ Drive Apron @

0.00

$0.00

$901.07

380.00

$5,278.23

0.00

$268.98 370.00 $5,556.641 $535.87 27.00 $193.32$1750.10 74.00 $2,766.86

176.00

28.00

0.00

$535.87 24.00 $171.84 $4,522.71

$178.79 120.50 $319.33 360.00 $5,699.5472.00

$221.96

$535.87

$535.87

$535.87

1

$171.84

$2,748.17

125.00

Sanitary Sewer
Reconnect @

Sanitary Sewer Reconstruction Items

$2,542.52

76.00 $535.87

$1478.13

$2,841.64

$2,692.08

Remove & Replace
Sanitary Lateral @

$844.31 $193.32

$279.24

$136.04

June 17, 2016

147.00

75.90

71.40

76.20

$1797.40

$0.00

Replace Asphalt
Driveway to Match @

1.82 $41.51

0.00 $0.00

$535.87685.00

$174.24 100.70 $535.87 24.00

$4960.35 68.00

$535.87

$0.00 $0.00 1048.70 1

1

$171.84

$535.87 23.00 $164.68370.00

248.34 26.00 $186.16 $5,964.76$1750.10 74.00 $2,766.86 1

0.00

$2,766.86$0.00 188.00 $498.20

$266.86

0.00

$535.87$362.79 370.00

$254.93 427.50$0.00 96.20 $535.87

53.00 $117.13

89.20 $197.13 24.00

0.00 $0.00

46.80

195.00 $535.87

$171.84 $3,769.23$1011.04 85.50 $1,598.42 1

$46.33 85.10 $5,425.77$1709.90 25.00 $179.0072.30 $2,703.30 1

$516.75 425.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

18.66 $425.630.00 85.00 $3,178.15 21.00 $150.36 $6,817.01$2010.25 1$0.00

$0.00 101.50

$0.00 625.00

$0.00 0.00

$1,418.95

$1,334.82

$1,424.56

$2,336.88

$897.52379.50

Install New
Sidewalk @

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

1.0

1.0

$1620.03

687.50

$1750.10

375.00 $1773.75

Install Street Improvements,
4' Pavement & Curb @

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

1.0

1.0

$448.76

$422.15

$450.53

$810.01

$812.97

$739.06

$2,480.18

$875.05

$851.40

$898.70

$875.05

$886.88

$875.05

$505.52

$854.95

$1,005.13

$2,596.90

$2,486.17

$2,582.80

$5,141.83

$4,465.26

$3,783.65

$6,276.49

$4,840.66

$4,848.14

$4,799.80

$4,681.59

$4,973.64

$5,089.71

$3,263.71

$4,570.82

$5,811.89

*NOTE: A factor has been applied for sidewalk and curb and gutter work adjacent to lots that abut more than one street and are single-family or two-family residential dwellings.
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City of Madison Engineering Division - Schedule of Assessments 

Proj. ID: 53W183Project Name: Tompkins Drive Reconstruction Assessment District - 2015
Project Limits: Monona Drive to Joylynne Drive

SAFE
TOTAL ROUTE AMOUNT

Owner's Name / Frontage $0.99 per SF $2.65 per SF $22.81 per SY $2.21 per SF $4.73 per Square Foot (SF) $37.39 per Linear Foot (LF) $535.87 Each $7.16 per LF ASSM'T GRANT DUE
Parcel No. Mailing Address Parcel Location LF SF Cost SF Cost SF Cost SF Cost Factor* SF Cost Factor* LF Cost Each Cost LF Cost ***

Replace Concrete
Driveway to Match @

Street Reconstruction Items
Remove Existing Conc Replace Concrete
Sidewalk or Drive @ Drive Apron @

Sanitary Sewer
Reconnect @

Sanitary Sewer Reconstruction Items
Remove & Replace
Sanitary Lateral @

June 17, 2016

Replace Asphalt
Driveway to Match @

Install New
Sidewalk @

Install Street Improvements,
4' Pavement & Curb @

0710-212-1404-5 NORIEGA, JULIO & TERESA 308  Tompkins Dr 72.30
308 TOMPKINS DR
MADISON    WI

0710-212-1808-9 DOERING, ARLINE D 309  Tompkins Dr 85.50
CORNER LOT 309 TOMPKINS DR Bryn Trem frontage 120.00

MADISON    WI

0710-212-1405-3 OLSON, MICHELLE R 312  Tompkins Dr 72.30
312 TOMPKINS DR
MADISON    WI

0710-212-1406-1 LONGFIELD, ALAN J 400  Tompkins Dr 72.30
& LORI A LOVELACE
400 TOMPKINS DR
MADISON    WI

0710-212-1901-1 SIME (LE), SHARON L 401  Tompkins Dr 85.50
CORNER LOT DAVID A SIME ETAL Bryn Trem frontage 120.00

401 TOMPKINS DR
MADISON    WI

0710-212-1407-9 BEAN, ROBERT & MARY 404  Tompkins Dr 72.30
404 TOMPKINS DR
MADISON    WI

0710-212-1909-5 SEVERSON, MARK W 405  Tompkins Dr 84.00
405 TOMPKINS DR
MADISON    WI

0710-212-1408-7 ROSSETTI, GREGORY F 408  Tompkins Dr 72.30
408 TOMPKINS DR
MADISON    WI

0710-212-1908-7 BANNING, ASHLEY M 409  Tompkins Dr 85.50
CORNER LOT TRAVIS J REINKE Maldwyn frontage 120.00

409 TOMPKINS DR
MADISON    WI

0710-212-1409-5 WERLEIN, JAMES M 412  Tompkins Dr 72.30
& JODY A PRINGLE
412 TOMPKINS DR
MADISON    WI

0710-212-1410-2 SWENSON, TY 500  Tompkins Dr 72.30
500 TOMPKINS DR
MADISON    WI

0710-212-1411-0 RLR WISCONSIN LLC 504  Tompkins Dr 74.00
8852 FLESHER CT
EDEN PRAIRIE    MN

0710-212-1414-4 COOPER, SHAWN D 508  Tompkins Dr 131.10
CORNER LOT 508 TOMPKINS DR Groveland frontage 90.10

MADISON    WI

0710-212-1303-9 RICHARD, JOHN W 600  Tompkins Dr 131.00
CORNER LOT 600 TOMPKINS DR Groveland frontage 90.20

MADISON    WI

0710-212-2101-6 UNITY OF MADISON INC 601  Tompkins Dr 176.90
CORNER LOT 601 TOMPKINS DR Groveland frontage 134.25

MADISON    WI

0710-212-1304-7 KRAEMER, BRANT C 604  Tompkins Dr 99.00
604 TOMPKINS DR
MADISON    WI

0710-212-1305-5 WILKEN, LEO P & ANNA M 704  Tompkins Dr 77.00
704 TOMPKINS DR
MADISON    WI

36.30 $80.22

0.00 $0.00

88.20 $194.92

32.30 $71.38

62.00 $137.02

0.00 $0.00

34.20 $75.58

77.00 $170.17

19.30 $42.65

0.00 $0.00

19.00 $41.99

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

43.80 $96.80

7.32 $166.97

0.00 $0.00

3.70 $84.40

4.40 $100.36

0.00 $0.00

4.33 $98.77

2.45 $55.88

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

49.30 22.00 $157.52 $5,429.65$1709.90 72.30 $2,703.30 1 $535.87$231.61 361.500.00 $0.00

23.00 $164.68 $3,889.85$1011.04 85.50 $1,598.42 1

$146.82 120.50

$412.87 427.50$0.00 155.80 $535.87

$48.81 87.40

25.00 $179.00 $5,636.19$1709.90 72.30 $2,703.30 1

0.00

$535.87$447.32 427.50

$535.87$319.33 361.50

$252.55 361.50$0.00 95.30 $535.87

148.30

0.00

0.00 24.00 $171.84 $6,363.14$1986.60 84.00 $3,140.76 1

152.00

0.00 24.00 $171.84 $3,864.85$1011.04 85.50 $1,598.42 1

72.30 $2,703.30 1

$0.00 162.00

$392.20 361.50$150.48 148.00 $535.87

26.00 $186.16 $5,472.16$1709.90 72.30 $2,703.30 1

$0.00 168.80

1.0

0.5

1.0

1.0

1.0

19.00 $41.99

0.00 $0.00

$3,968.30$1011.04 85.50 $1,598.42 1

0.00

$535.87$339.47 427.50

$535.87$429.30 420.00

$262.88 361.50$0.00 99.20 $535.87

27.00 $193.32 $5,727.05$1709.90

27.00 $193.32 $5,461.15$1709.90 72.30 $2,703.30 1

$229.19 128.10

0.00 22.00 $157.52 $5,385.61$1709.90 72.30 $2,703.30 1

153.30

231.50 22.00 $157.52

$535.87$201.93 361.50

$266.06 370.00$191.27 100.40 $535.87

21.00 $150.36 $5,498.36$1709.90 72.30 $2,703.30 1

$0.00 76.20

$166.95 361.50$151.77 63.00 $535.87

3.38 $77.10

0.00

165.90 0.00 $0.00 $4,548.97$1550.26 131.10 $2,450.91 0

193.20

$0.00$312.17 655.50

74.00 $2,766.86$0.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00 $5,170.04$1549.08 131.00 $2,449.05 0

$0.00 0.00

$722.66 655.00$312.25 272.70 $0.00

26.00 $186.16 $5,891.24$1750.10 1

$164.24 117.80

24.00 $171.84 $11,505.69$4183.69 176.90 $6,614.29 1

0.00 $0.00

$535.87$0.00 884.50

$423.47 495.00$209.19 159.80 $535.87

0.00

315.40

99.00 $3,701.61211.30

0.00 $0.00

0.00

$535.87$232.67 385.00

28.00 $200.48 $7,487.55$2341.35 1

$261.26 87.80263.90 28.00 $200.4877.00 $2,879.03 $6,100.53$1821.05 1

$0.00

0.00 $0.00

1.0 1.0

1.0

0.5 0.5

1.0

0.5

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

0.5

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

0.5

1.0

1.0

1.0

$854.95

$505.52

$854.95

$854.95

$505.52

$854.95

$993.30

$854.95

$505.52

$854.95

$854.95

$875.05

$775.13

$774.54

$2,091.84

$1,170.68

$910.53

$4,574.70

$3,384.33

$4,781.25

$4,617.22

$3,359.34

$4,872.10

$5,369.84

$4,606.20

$3,462.78

$4,643.41

$4,530.66

$5,016.19

$3,773.84

$4,395.50

$9,413.84

$6,316.87

$5,190.01

*NOTE: A factor has been applied for sidewalk and curb and gutter work adjacent to lots that abut more than one street and are single-family or two-family residential dwellings.
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City of Madison Engineering Division - Schedule of Assessments 

Proj. ID: 53W183Project Name: Tompkins Drive Reconstruction Assessment District - 2015
Project Limits: Monona Drive to Joylynne Drive

SAFE
TOTAL ROUTE AMOUNT

Owner's Name / Frontage $0.99 per SF $2.65 per SF $22.81 per SY $2.21 per SF $4.73 per Square Foot (SF) $37.39 per Linear Foot (LF) $535.87 Each $7.16 per LF ASSM'T GRANT DUE
Parcel No. Mailing Address Parcel Location LF SF Cost SF Cost SF Cost SF Cost Factor* SF Cost Factor* LF Cost Each Cost LF Cost ***

Replace Concrete
Driveway to Match @

Street Reconstruction Items
Remove Existing Conc Replace Concrete
Sidewalk or Drive @ Drive Apron @

Sanitary Sewer
Reconnect @

Sanitary Sewer Reconstruction Items
Remove & Replace
Sanitary Lateral @

June 17, 2016

Replace Asphalt
Driveway to Match @

Install New
Sidewalk @

Install Street Improvements,
4' Pavement & Curb @

0710-212-2122-2 UNITY OF MADISON INC 705  Tompkins Dr 88.50
601 TOMPKINS DR
MADISON    WI

0710-212-1306-3 COREY, DIANE K & WAYNE C 708  Tompkins Dr 77.00
708 TOMPKINS DR
MADISON    WI

0710-212-1307-1 SMITH, CRAIG B 712  Tompkins Dr 77.00
712 TOMPKINS DR
MADISON    WI

0710-212-1308-9 WILLIAMS, DARLENE M 800  Tompkins Dr 77.00
800 TOMPKINS DR
MADISON    WI

0710-212-2121-4 WINKELMAN, DUANE A 801  Tompkins Dr 129.70
& LAURA K WINKELMAN
801 TOMPKINS DR
MADISON    WI

0710-212-1309-7 JONES, DAVID W 804  Tompkins Dr 77.00
DIANNA L JONES
804 TOMPKINS DR
MADISON    WI

0710-212-2120-6 DUNBAR, LOIS A 805  Tompkins Dr 97.00
805 TOMPKINS DR
MADISON    WI

0710-212-1310-4 COLE, CHRISTINA S 808  Tompkins Dr 76.90
808 TOMPKINS DR
MADISON    WI

0710-212-2119-9 SALLIS, LAURA L 809  Tompkins Dr 97.00
809 TOMPKINS DR
MADISON    WI

0710-212-2118-1 EDELSTEIN, LEO 813  Tompkins Dr 97.00
& MARSHA W EDELSTEIN
813 TOMPKINS DR
MADISON    WI

0710-212-2117-3 CLOUGH, KENDRICK W 817  Tompkins Dr 97.00
& KAREN CLOUGH
817 TOMPKINS DR
MADISON    WI

0710-212-2116-5 PRISKE, THOMAS C 821  Tompkins Dr 129.70
821 TOMPKINS DR
MADISON    WI

0710-212-1110-8 MCDONALD, MARILYN K 900  Tompkins Dr 138.50
CORNER LOT 900 TOMPKINS DR Kvamme Ln frontage 78.50

MADISON    WI

0710-212-2115-7 DEVRIES, MARVIN F 901  Tompkins Dr 117.90
& MARTHA L DEVRIES
901 TOMPKINS DR
MADISON    WI

0710-212-1111-6 THIBAULT, JAMES E 904  Tompkins Dr 130.00
CORNER LOT & ANGELA K THIBAULT Herro Ln. frontage 77.00

904 TOMPKINS DR
MADISON    WI

0710-212-2114-9 RICHARDS, MARK 905  Tompkins Dr 130.00
CORNER LOT JULIETTE RICHARDS Herro Ln. frontage 80.00

5302 FLAD AVE
MADISON    WI

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

224.10 $495.26

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

764.10 $1688.66

0.00 $0.00

3.38 $77.10

4.34 $99.00

0.00 $0.00

8.27 $188.64

8.00 $182.48

4.04 $92.15

9.53 $217.38

8.67 $197.76

5.13 $117.02

0.00

0.00 29.00 $207.64 $5,796.40$1821.05 77.00 $2,879.03 1

190.80 $188.89 130.30 0.00 $0.00

2.92 $66.61

32.60 $72.05

0.00 $0.00

28.00 $200.48 $6,051.5477.00 $2,879.03 1

$535.87

23.00 $164.68 $6,649.68$2093.03$344.77 442.50$0.00 130.10 $535.8788.50 $3,309.02 18.87 $202.32

0.00 $0.00 50.80 $112.27

$0.00 106.50

$303.96 385.00 $1821.05$198.89 114.70 $535.87

28.00 $200.48 $6,042.66$1821.05 1

$0.00 108.00

23.00 $164.68 $8,976.76$3067.41 129.70 $4,849.48 1

$535.87$286.20 385.00

77.00 $2,879.03$345.30 385.00

0.00

$248.31 485.00

$535.87$282.23 648.50

$299.98 385.00$0.00 113.20 $535.87

0.00

200.90

$221.96 $5,856.89$1821.05 77.00 $2,879.03 1

$355.01 93.70

$0.00 139.40 $186.16$2294.05 97.00 $3,626.83 $7,104.47

30.00 $214.80 $5,911.53$1818.69 76.90 $2,875.29 1

$0.00 140.70

1

25.00 $179.00 $7,734.33$2294.05 97.00

$535.87

0.00 $193.32 $7,205.41$2294.05 97.00 $3,626.83 1

0.00

$535.87

$278.25 384.50$0.00 105.00 $535.87

358.60 $3,626.83 1

1.0

$369.41 485.00

$361.73 485.00

$535.87 27.00$372.86 485.00

31.00

$535.87 26.00 $186.16 $7,222.01$2294.05 97.00 $3,626.83 1

$0.00 172.600.00 27.00 $193.32$3067.41 129.70 $4,849.48

$0.00 136.50

0.00 26.00

$0.00 105.90

1 $535.87$457.39 648.50

$280.64 692.50

$9,301.23

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 $4,624.67$1637.76 138.50 $2,589.26 0

0.00

$0.00 156.000.00 39.00 $279.24$2788.34 117.90 $4,408.28

$0.00 143.10

1 $535.87$413.40 589.50

$379.22 650.00 130.00 $2,430.35

17.22 $392.79

3.70 $84.40

$8,817.91

0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 $4,431.21$1537.25 0

$0.00 105.000.00 0.00 $0.00$1537.25 130.00 $2,430.35 0 $0.00$278.25 650.00 $5,934.510.00 $0.00

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

1.0

0.5

0.5

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

1.0

0.5

0.5

1.0

1.0

1.0

$1,046.51

$910.53

$910.53

$910.53

$1,533.70

$910.53

$1,147.03

$909.34

$1,147.03

$1,147.03

$1,147.03

$1,533.70

$818.88

$1,394.17

$768.63

$768.63

$3,662.59

$5,165.89

$5,603.17

$5,132.14

$4,885.87

$5,141.02

$7,443.06

$4,946.36

$6,587.31

$5,002.19

$6,058.38

$5,957.45

$6,074.99

$7,767.53

$3,805.79

$7,423.75

*NOTE: A factor has been applied for sidewalk and curb and gutter work adjacent to lots that abut more than one street and are single-family or two-family residential dwellings.
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City of Madison Engineering Division - Schedule of Assessments 

Proj. ID: 53W183Project Name: Tompkins Drive Reconstruction Assessment District - 2015
Project Limits: Monona Drive to Joylynne Drive

SAFE
TOTAL ROUTE AMOUNT

Owner's Name / Frontage $0.99 per SF $2.65 per SF $22.81 per SY $2.21 per SF $4.73 per Square Foot (SF) $37.39 per Linear Foot (LF) $535.87 Each $7.16 per LF ASSM'T GRANT DUE
Parcel No. Mailing Address Parcel Location LF SF Cost SF Cost SF Cost SF Cost Factor* SF Cost Factor* LF Cost Each Cost LF Cost ***

Replace Concrete
Driveway to Match @

Street Reconstruction Items
Remove Existing Conc Replace Concrete
Sidewalk or Drive @ Drive Apron @

Sanitary Sewer
Reconnect @

Sanitary Sewer Reconstruction Items
Remove & Replace
Sanitary Lateral @

June 17, 2016

Replace Asphalt
Driveway to Match @

Install New
Sidewalk @

Install Street Improvements,
4' Pavement & Curb @

0710-211-0710-9 REINKE, DAVID S 1000  Tompkins Dr 130.00
CORNER LOT & LOIS A REINKE Herro Ln. frontage 77.00

1000 TOMPKINS DR
MADISON    WI

0710-211-1115-0 JELINEK JR, EDMUND J 1001  Tompkins Dr 130.00
CORNER LOT & KAREN L JELINEK Herro Ln. frontage 85.00

1001 TOMPKINS DR
MADISON    WI

0710-211-0711-7 SCANLON, BETH A 1004  Tompkins Dr 130.00
CORNER LOT 1004 TOMPKINS DR Joylynne frontage 88.00

MADISON    WI

0710-211-1114-2 LAUNDRIE, JAMES F 1005  Tompkins Dr 130.00
CORNER LOT & GLORIA A LAUNDRIE Joylynne frontage 85.00

1005 TOMPKINS DR
MADISON    WI

TOTALS 3586.14 $3,550.28 5619.80 $14,892.47 190.12 $4,336.64 1909.30 $4,219.55 26066.70 $97,923.77 5081.60 $149,702.08 44.00 $23,578.28 1147.00 $8,212.52 $306,415.59 $48,961.89 $257,453.71

*** Safe Route grant applied, funding approved by the Common Council on February 24, 2015.  File #37123, Enactment # RES-15-00172

63.60 $140.56

38.90 $85.97

29.20 $64.53

25.50 $56.36

3.58 $81.66

0.00 $0.00

0.00 $0.00

$62.96 151.7063.60

$4,032.13

$4,654.78

$0.00 0.00 $0.00 650.000.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 $4,023.96$1537.25 130.00 $2,430.35 00.00 $0.00

236.40 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 $4,638.73$1537.25 0

$0.00 0.000.00 0.00 $0.00$1537.25 130.00 $2,430.35 $0.00$0.00 650.00

130.00

0

0.00 $0.00

$2,430.35

$1537.25 130.00 $2,430.35

$234.04 132.50

0 $0.00$402.01 650.00

$351.13 650.00

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

$768.63

$768.63

$768.63

$768.63

$3,255.33

$3,886.16

$3,870.11

$3,263.51

*NOTE: A factor has been applied for sidewalk and curb and gutter work adjacent to lots that abut more than one street and are single-family or two-family residential dwellings.


